Home » Broadcast » Broadcast TLC2000-T Telemetry and Changeover Owner’s Manual
Contents
1  telemetry & changeover
1.1  TLC 300/T2 TLC2000/T…. RDMODSER-FM RDMODGSM-FM
1.1.1  Features
1.1.2  Telemetry unit
1.2  TCP INT-PTX-16 TCP INT-DDS TCP INT-TEX TEL INK-C1 TEL INK-
SNMP2

notice.
These are general specifications. They show typical values and are subject to change without notice.
Ordering information
Img.1                                                        Img.2
Img.3                                                        Img.4
Img.5                                                        Img.6
Img.7                                                        Img.8
Telemetry unit version
Code Description HE Unit
RDMODSER-FM Telemetry unit fully digital for single exciter – without modem 1 HE
Img.1 RDMODGSM-FM Telemetry unit fully digital for single exciter 1 HE
Img.2 TLC300/T2 Telemetry unit with Nr 1 I/O base card on board 1 HE
Img.3 TLC2000/T1 Professional telemetry unit with Nr 1 I/O base card on board 2 HE
Img.4 TLC2000/T2 Professional telemetry unit with Nr 1 I/O additional card on board 2 HE
Img.5 TLC2000/T3 Professional telemetry unit with Nr 2 I/O additional cards on board 2 HE
Img.6 TLC2000/T4 Professional telemetry unit with Nr 3 I/O additional cards on board 2 HE
Img.7 TLC2000/T5 Professional telemetry unit with Nr 4 I/O additional cards on board 2 HE
Img.8 TLC2000/T6 Professional telemetry unit with Nr 5 I/O additional cards on board 2 HE
TCPINT-PTX-16 TCPIPINT-DDS TCPINT-TEX TELINK-C1 TELINK-SNMP2
Values Values Values
10-30 V DC 230 VAC ±15%
73 x 33 x 95 mm 150 x 40 x 100 mm 483 x 44 x 300 mm
0,3 kg 0,8 kg 4 kg
-10 to + 50 °C
Yes
Yes
Yes Yes
EN60215:1997
EN 301 489-11 V1.4.1
  99/5/CE Revision: 03/10
Telemetry interface
Code Description HE Unit
TCPIPINT-PTX-16 Web interface for PTX 16 bit exciter series Box
TCPIPINT-DDS Web interface for PTX DDS exciter series Box
TCPIPINT-TEX Web interface for TEX exciter series Box
TELINK-C1 Interfaccia di telemetria protocollo ANTLAN/BURK Box
TELINK-SNMP2 Interfaccia di telemetria RVR/SNMP 1 HE
 RVR Elettronica S.p.A.
Via del Fonditore, 2/2c
Zona Industriale Roveri • 40138 Bologna • Italy
Phone: +39 051 6010506 • Fax: +39 051 6011104
e-mail: info@rvr.it • web: http://www.rvr.it
ISO 9001:2000 certified since 2000
Documents / Resources
Broadcast TLC2000-T Telemetry and Changeover [pdf] Owner's Manual
TLC2000-T Telemetry and Changeover, TLC2000-T, Telemetry and Changeover, Changeover
References
 R.V.R. Elettronica - Broadcast Systems
Manuals+,